C
A
B
L
E
 C
L
E

AND MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED
FOR MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR PERMISSION.
REGISTERED OFFICE - ST PETERS, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
SURFACE FINISH TO BE 1.6µm UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED
1 OF 1
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
FORTIS
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS mm
WEIGHT (g)
LENGTH (MM) H W L L2 W2 BASE FIXING Ø
SSCSS-100110-400 100-110 400 178 192 400 70 62 1 x M16 4393
SSCSS-100110-600 100-110 600 178 192 600 70 62 1 x M16 5321
SSCSS-100110-800 100-110 800 178 192 800 70 62 1 x M16 6248
SSCSS-110120-400 110-120 400 188 202 400 70 62 1 x M16 4574
SSCSS-110120-600 110-120 600 188 202 600 70 62 1 x M16 5547
SSCSS-110120-800 110-120 800 188 202 800 70 62 1 x M16 6517
SSCSS-120130-400 120-130 400 198 212 400 70 62 1 x M16 4751
SSCSS-120130-600 120-130 600 198 212 600 70 62 1 x M16 5894
SSCSS-120130-800 120-130 800 198 212 800 70 62 1 x M16 6801
SSCSS-130140-400 130-140 400 208 222 400 70 62 1 x M16 4931
SSCSS-130140-600 130-140 600 208 222 600 70 62 1 x M16 6007
SSCSS-130140-800 130-140 800 208 222 800 70 62 1 x M16 7070
SSCSS-140150-400 140-150 400 218 232 400 70 62 1 x M16 5111
SSCSS-140150-600 140-150 600 218 232 600 70 62 1 x M16 6239
SSCSS-140150-800 140-150 800 218 232 800 70 62 1 x M16 7358
SSCSS-150160-400 150-160 400 228 242 400 70 62 1 x M16 5291
SSCSS-150160-600 150-160 600 228 242 600 70 62 1 x M16 6462
SSCSS-150160-800 150-160 800 228 242 800 70 62 1 x M16 7665
SSCSS-160170-400 160-170 400 238 252 400 70 62 1 x M16 5471
SSCSS-160170-600 160-170 600 238 252 600 70 62 1 x M16 6696
SSCSS-160170-800 160-170 800 238 252 800 70 62 1 x M16 7955
SSCSS-170180-400 170-180 400 248 262 400 70 62 1 x M16 5649
SSCSS-170180-600 170-180 600 248 262 600 70 62 1 x M16 6916
SSCSS-170180-800 170-180 800 248 262 800 70 62 1 x M16 8238
SSSCSS-180190-400 180-190 400 258 272 400 70 62 1 x M16 5832
SSCSS-180190-600 180-190 600 258 272 600 70 62 1 x M16 7189
SSCSS-180190-800 180-190 800 258 272 800 70 62 1 x M16 8532
SSCSS-190200-400 190-200 400 268 282 400 70 62 1 x M16 6014
SSCSS-190200-600 190-200 600 268 282 600 70 62 1 x M16 7417
SSCSS-190200-800 190-200 800 268 282 800 70 62 1 x M16 8805